Best
ROLLERS
Best
SERVICE
ESTABLISHED 15 YEARS
25 YEARS PRODUCT
KNOWLEDGE
VAST PRODUCT RANGE

Rubber Sleeve
Vegetable Process Polyurethane
Airports Ø5mm round
belt groovesBelt Support
Roller
Type
Roller
Diameter
Tube Material
BZP SS PL Axle Axle Bearing Type
(all precision 2rs)
Load
Capacity†
PR-35 Ø35 x1.2 Ø8 8H PR35-8H 50kgF udl
PR-40 Ø40 x1.5 Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø15* 11H KTR-EBH40-37 80kgF udl
PRP-40 Ø40 x2.0 Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø15* 11H KTR-EBH40-37 25kgF udl
SSPR-40 Ø40 x1.5 Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø15* 11H KTR-EBH40-37 80kgF udl
PR-50KTR Ø50 x1.5 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H KTR-EBH50-47 140kgF udl
PRP-50 Ø50 x2.8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H KTR-EBH50-47 40kgF udl
SSPR-50 Ø50 x1.5 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H KTR-EBH50-47 140kgF udl
PR-60 Ø60 x2 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H KTR-EBH60-56 160kgF udl
PRP-60 Ø60 x3 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H KTR-EBH60-54 50kgF udl
SSPR-60 Ø60 x2.6 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H KTR-EBH60-54 160kgF udl
PRP-63 Ø63.5 x4 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H KTR-EBH60-56 60kgF udl
PR-80HD Ø80 x2 Ø20 - KTR-EBH80-76 250kgF udl
PRP-90HD Ø89x7 Ø20 - KTR-EBH80-76 100kgF udl
IMPORTANT: Axles* do not have a bearing boss. †Load Capacity calculated on standard lengths & axle fixing.
Please ask us to confirm advisable load on quotation/order
Roller Type (ie PR-50KTR)

*excludes grey PRP-50G
rolls
Stainless steel
Bearing & Axle
Farming Equipment
BZP steel axleVegetable Graders
Food Inspection
Tables
ROLLER
DIAMTER
TUBE
COLOUR ROLLER TYPE AXLE AXLE BEARING
TYPE
Ø40.5 x2 wall GREY PRP-40G Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 Ø15* 11H PLASTIC +60022RS
Ø40.5 x2 wall BLUE PRP-40 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 Ø15* 11H PLASTIC +60022RS
Ø50 x2.8 wall GREY PRP-50G Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H PLASTIC +62022RS
Ø50 x2.8 wall BLUE PRP-50 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H PLASTIC +62022RS
Ø60 x3 wall BLUE PRP-60 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H PLASTIC +62022RS
Ø60 x3 wall GREY PRP-60G Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H PLASTIC +62022RS
Ø63 x4 wall BLUE PRP-63 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H PLASTIC+62022RS
Ø63 x4 wall GREY PRP-63G Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H PLASTIC +62022RS
Ø90 x7 wall DARK GREY PRP-90HD Ø20* Ø25* - PLASTIC+6204/6205
IMPORTANT: AXLES MARKED * DO NOT HAVE A BEARING BOSS
C
A
PT

Company Name and address:- Signed………………………………..Print………………………………..
Date:
Purchase order No.:
Collect or AED to despatch – circle as appropriate
PRG series rollers are general purpose plastic rollers with free
running (cup & cone) style bearings for manual/gravity
applications
Found in > MATERIAL EXTRAS
Warehouses
Plastic PVC tube
BZP Axle
Food Factories Stainless Axle
Airports -
Cutting Equipment -
ROLLER DIAMTER TUBE COLOUR ROLLER TYPE AXLE AXLE BEARING TYPE
Ø20 x1.5wall GREY PRG-20 Ø6 Ø8 - KTR20x1.5.01
Ø30 x2wall GREY / BLUE PRG-30 Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 - KTR30x2.01
Ø41 x 2wall GREY / BLUE PRG-40 Ø8 Ø10 - KTR40x1.5.01
Ø50 x2.8wall GREY / BLUE PRG-50 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 11H KTR50x2.8.03
Ø60 x3wall BLUE PRG-60 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 11H EBS60+KTR50x1.5.03
Note: Please specify axle material - stainless or mild steel or BZP mild steel. Otherwise all orders/quotations
will for mild steel axle.
OA
A

Airports Polyurethane
Cutting Equipment
Roller
Type
Roller Diameter
& wall thickness Axle Axle Bearing Type
+Housing Load Capacity†
PR-25 Ø25.4 x2 Ø8 - 608 35kgF udl
PR-35 Ø35 x1.2 Ø8 8H 6001+PLASTIC 50kgF udl
PR-38 /PR-38HD Ø38 x3 Ø11 Ø15* 11H 6202 160kgF udl
PR-40 Ø40 x1.5 Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø15* 11H 6002 +PLASTIC 80kgF udl
PR-50 Ø50 x1.5 Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 Ø15 Ø17 11H 6202/6003+STEEL 160kgF udl
PR-50MD Ø50.8 x2 Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12, Ø14 Ø15 Ø17 11H 6202/6003+STEEL 160kgF udl
PR-50HD Ø50.8 x3 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 Ø15 Ø17 11H 6202/6003+STEEL 160kgF udl
PR-60 Ø60 x2 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 Ø15 11H 6202/6003+STEEL 160kgF udl
PR-60HD Ø60 x2.6 Ø17 - 6203+STEEL 250kgF udl
PR-603 Ø60 x3 Ø16 & Ø20* 14H 6204+STEEL 350kgF udl
PR-63 Ø63.5 x3 Ø16 Ø20* 14H 6204+STEEL 350kgF udl
PR-70 Ø70 x2 Ø15 Ø17 - STEEL+6202/6003 180kgF udl
PR-703 Ø70 x3 Ø17 - STEEL+6203 250 kgF udl
PR-76 Ø76 x3 Ø16, Ø20* Ø25* 14H 6204/6005+STEEL 400kgF udl
PR-76hd6 Ø76 x5 Ø16 Ø20* Ø25* 14H 6204/6005+STEEL 480kgF udl
PR-80 Ø80x2 Ø11 & Ø15 11H STEEL+6202 160kgF udl
PR-80HD Ø80 x2 Ø20 - 6204+PLASTIC 250kgF udl
PR-803 Ø80 x3 Ø20* - 6204+STEEL 365kgF udl
IMPORTANT: Axles* do not have a bearing boss. †Load Capacity calculated on standard lengths & axle fixing.
Please ask us to confirm advisable load on quotation/order
OA
A

tube
Steel axles
Rubber Sleeve
Factories Bonded Rubber
Airports Polyurethane
Cutting Equipment
Roller
Type
Roller Diameter
& wall thickness Axle Axle Bearing
Type +housing
Load
Capacity†
RG-20 Ø20 x1.5 wall Ø6 Ø8 - KTR20.01+plastic 3kgF udl
RG-25 Ø25.4 x1.2 wall Ø6 - 3GF418+steel 15kgF udl
RG-30 Ø30 x1.5 wall Ø6, Ø8 Ø10 - MTR30.20+steel 40kgF udl
RG-35 (PR-35) Ø35 x1.2 wall Ø8 8H PR35 6001+plastic 45kgF udl
RG-38 (defunct) Ø38 x1.5 wall - - - -
RG-40 Ø40 x1.5 wall Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 11H MTR48.2+steel 70kgF udl
RG-50LD* Ø50x1.5 wall Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 11H KTR50.03+plastic 30kgF udl
RG-50 Ø50x1.5 wall Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 11H MTR50.2+steel 80kgF udl
RG-50MD Ø51 x2 wall Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 11H MTR50.2+steel 80kgF udl
RG-60 Ø60 x2 wall Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 11H MTR60.2+steel 80kgF udl
RG-80 Ø80 x2 wall Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 11H MTR80.2+steel 80kgF udl
RG-80MD Ø80 x2 wall Ø14 - MTR80.2+steel 120kgF udl
*LD=all weather bearing. † Load Capacity calculated on standard lengths & axle fixing. Please ask us to confirm advisable
load on quotation/order
Roller Type (ie RG-50LD)
Axle length OA
Over boss OB
Axle size (ie 11H)
Axle Type & Dimension
(ie AX8 M8x16L)
Quantity Required
Notes
SSPR Series Stainless Steel Rollers Medium to Heavy duty & Under belt
Please sign & return Order
Company Name and address:- Signed………………………………..Print……………………………………
Date: Purchase•order•No…………………………….
Collect or AED to despatch – circle as appropriate
Comments:
Roller Type Roller
Diameter Wash Down Axle Axle Bearing Type
(all precision 2rs)
Load
Capacity†
SSPR-25 Ø25.4x2 -- Ø8* - s608 40kgF udl
SSPR-35 Ø35 x1.2 Ø8 8H PR35+S6001 80kgF udl
SSPR-38HD Ø38x3 -- Ø15* 11H s6202 140kgF udl
SSPR-40 Ø40 x1.5 Ø8 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø15* 11H PR40-37 +S6002 80kgF udl
SSPR-40WD Ø40 x3 - 11H s6202 140kgF udl
SSPR-50 Ø50x1.5 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H KTR-EBH50-47+S6202 140kgF udl
SSPR-60 Ø60x2.6 Ø10 Ø11 Ø12 Ø14 11H KTR-EBH60-54+6202 160kgF udl
SSPR-63 Ø63x3 Ø20 - AED BH63+s6004 300kgF udl
SSPR-76 Ø76x3 Ø20* - AED BH76 +s6204 370kgF udl
SSPR-4 Ø102x3 Ø25* - AED IR4+s6204/s6305 460kgF udl
IMPORTANT: Axles* do not have a bearing boss. †Load Capacity calculated on standard lengths & axle fixing.
Please ask us to confirm advisable load on quotation/order
OA

Purchase order No.:
Collect or AED to despatch – circle as appropriate
SSRG series rollers are general purpose stainless rollers with free
running (cup & cone) style bearings for manual/gravity
applications
Found in > MATERIAL EXTRAS
Shop Checkout
Stainless Steel
Grade
303/304/409
Rubber Sleeve
Live Storage Bonded Rubber
Airport X-ray Polyurethane
Food Warehouse -
ROLLER DIAMTER ROLLER TYPE AXLE AXLE BEARING TYPE
Ø25 x1.2wall SSRG-25 Ø8 - EBH25
Ø30 x1wall SSRG-30 Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 - KTR30x1.01
Ø40 x1.5wall SSRG-40 Ø8 Ø10 - KTR40x1.5.01
Ø50 x1.5wall SSRG-50LD Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 11H KTR50x1.5.03
Example of how to order ø50 x609 over bosses with ø12 axle x610 long with female thread M8x16 deep
ORDER CODE: SSRG-50LD 12 AX8 609OB 610OA AX8816
OA
A

Found in> MATERIAL TUBE EXTRAS
Warehouses Zinc Plated Steel
tube
Stainless Steel
tube
Rubber Sleeve
Factories Bonded Rubber
Production Lines Polyurethane
Packing Lines
Roller
Type
Roller Diameter
& wall thickness Material Axle Axle
 Bearing
Type +housing
GRP-25 Ø25 x2 wall BZP STEEL Ø8 - 608
GRP-35 Ø35 x1.2 wall BZP STEEL Ø8 8H Plastic+6001
SSGRP-35 Ø35 x1.2 wall STAINLESS STEEL Ø8 8H Plastic+6001
GRP-40 Ø40 x1.5 wall BZP STEEL Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 11H Plastic+6002
SSGRP-40 Ø40 x1.5 wall STAINLESS STEEL Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 11H Plastic+6202
GRP-50† Ø50 x1.5 wall BZP STEEL Ø10 Ø12 Ø14 8H + 11H Steel +6202
SSGRP-50† Ø50x1.5 wall STAINLESS STEEL Ø10 Ø12 Ø14 8H + 11H Plastic +6202
M8-GRP50† Ø50x1.5 wall BZP STEEL Eco Roller-M8 Only - Plastic + 6202
GRP-60 Ø60 x2 wall BZP STEEL Ø10 Ø12 Ø14 11H Steel + 6202
†These•are•also•available with taper segments (TR54) for Bends/Curves.
† Load Capacity is limited by the torque of the drive belt to <29kg F. Please ask us to confirm advisable load on
Roller Type (ie GRP-50)
Axle length OA

AXLE LENGTH OA =
OVER BOSS OB =
AXLE SIZE A=
AXLE MATERIAL = Mild steel / stainless
AXLE TYPE AX1 or AX88
QUANTITY REQUIRED =
NOTES:
Company Name and address:- Signed………………………………..Print………………………………..
Date:
Purchase order No.:
Collect or AED to despatch – circle as appropriate
Fixed drive rollers with nylon plastic sprocket –Stainless steel, zinc plated steel or Plastic
Friction accumulation drive with nylon plastic sprocket – Stainless steel, zinc plated steel or Plastic
TD Material Roller Type Female thread (AX8 axle) Bearing type Max. Roller
Speed Max. roller capacity
Ø50x1.5 BZP STEEL 14T-SIM-ACPOL-CDR50 M6x12, M8x16 & M10x24 Precision 6202 30 m/min 56 KGf <1000MM
Ø50x1.5 304 STAINLESS 14T-SIM-ACPOL-CDR50S M6x12, M8x16 & M10x24 Precision s6202 30 m/min 56 KGf <1000MM
Ø50x2.8
PVC GREY or
BLUE
14T-SIM-ACPOL-CDR50P M6x12, M8x16 & M10x24 Precision 6202 30 m/min 21 KGf <500MM
Ø60x2 BZP STEEL 14T-SIM-ACPOL-CDR60 M6x12, M8x15 & M10x25 Precision 6202 35 m/min 56 KGf <1000MM
Ø63x4 PVC /BLUE 14T-SIM-ACPOL-CDR63 M6x12, M8x16 & M10x24 Precision 6202 35 m/min 35 KGf <600MM
TD Material Roller Type Female thread (AX8 axle) Bearing type
Max. roller
speed
Max. roller
capacity
Ø50x1.5 BZP STEEL 14T-SIM-ACPOL-FCDR50 M6x12, M8x16 & M10x24 Precision 6202 30 m/min 30 KGf <1000MM
Ø50x1.5 304 STAINLESS 14T-SIM-ACPOL-FCDR50S M6x12, M8x16 & M10x24 Precision 6202 30 m/min 30 KGf <1000MM
Ø50x2.8
PVC
GREY or BLUE
14T-SIM-ACPOL-FCDR50P M6x12, M8x16 & M10x24 Precision 6202 30 m/min 21 KGf <500MM
Ø60x2 BZP STEEL 14T-SIM-ACPOL-FCDR60 M6x12, M8x15 & M10x25 Precision 6202 35 m/min 30 KGf <1000MM
Ø63x4 PVC /BLUE 14T-SIM-ACPOL-FCDR63 M6x12, M8x16 & M10x24 Precision 6202 35m/min 25 KGf <600MM
Single•Polymer•Sprocket•14t•x1/2”P•Rollers
Friction/Accumulation & or Fixed/Positive Drive
AX
8